



35	Handle Frame	A3 Steel / 280x350x20	PCS	2
34	Handle Sleeve	ø30x155 Plastic	PCS	2
33	Inner Hexagon Screw	M6x8 45# Chroming	PCS	4
32	Inner Hexagon Screw	M5x16 45# Chroming	PCS	4
31	Upper Grill Axis	Cold Drawing Circle ø12x260 / Plating	PCS	2
30	Elastic Collar for Pipe	65Mn ø14	PCS	4
29	Elastic Collar for Axis	65Mn ø12	PCS	4
28	Line Intet Pipe (Right)	Cold Drawing Steel Tube ø14x1.5	PCS	1
27	Upper Electric Element	750W/120V SUS Pipe ø6	PCS	2
26	Upper Grill Panel (Right)	214x214x45mm Cast IronHT / Enamel	PCS	1
25	Upper Heater's Pressing Plat	Zincing Plate T=1mm	PCS	2
24	Upper Heat Insulation Cotton	Glass Fibre / Massiveness		
23	Phillips Screw	M4x8 A3 Chroming	PCS	8
22	Upper Grill Blanking Plate	SUS304 Sheet T=0.8mm	PCS	2
21	Lower Grill Panel	500x285x65mm Cast IronHT / Enamel	PCS	1
20	Power Source Grounding Scr	6x15 Copper (With Cooper nut and wash	PCS	1
19	Power Cord	3x2.5mm <sup>2</sup> /250V	PCS	2
18	Power Cord Sleeve	PG16 / ABS Plastic	PCS	2
17	Equipotential Grounding Scre	M6x15 Copper	PCS	1
16	Elastic Bolt	ø4x40 / 65Mn	PCS	2
15	Phillips Screw	M4x8 A3 Chroming	PCS	2
14	Rear Upper Cover Plate	SUS304 Sheet T=0.8mm	PCS	2
13	Inner Hexagon Screw	M6x40 45# Chroming	PCS	4
12	Tighting Seat	Copper 35x15x13mm	PCS	2
11	Rear Axis	Cold Drawing Circle ø12x278 / Plating	PCS	2
10	Torsional Spring	65Mn Steel Wire ø3.2	PCS	2
9	Flat Washer	ø18 x ø6.5 x1.5 A3 Chroming	PCS	2
8	Inner Hexagon Screw	M5x25 45# Oxygen Passivation	PCS	2
7	Flat Washer	ø18 x ø6.5 x1.5 A3 Chroming	PCS	4
6	Inner Hexagon Screw	M6x10 45# Chroming	PCS	4
5	Lower Grill Body Cabinet	SUS304 Sheet T=0.8mm	PCS	1
4	Power Indicator	110V/ 14A Yellow, Pluggable	PCS	2
3	Phillips Screw	M4x6 A3 Chroming	PCS	4
2	Thermostat	250V	PCS	2
1	Heating Indicator	110V/ 14A Yellow, Pluggable	PCS	2

55	Upper Grill Panel (Left)	14x214x45mm Cast IronHT / Enamel	PCS	1
54	Knob Base		PCS	2
53	Knob		PCS	2
52	Phillips Screw	M4x8 A3 Chroming	PCS	12
51	Bottom Blanking Plate	Zincing Plate T=0.8mm	PCS	1
50	Inner Hexagon Screw	M6x8 45# Chroming	PCS	8
49	Lower Electric Element	1000W/120V SUS Pipe ø6	PCS	2
48	Lower Heater's Pressing Plate	Zincing Plate T=1mm	PCS	2
47	Rubber Supporting Feet	ø30x15 Rubber / Black	PCS	4
46	Hexagon Screw	M6x20 A3 Chroming	PCS	4
45	Temperature Limiter	180°C / 16A	PCS	2
44	Ceramic Connecting Terminal R	Heat-resistant Ceramic HZ JX2 30A	PCS	1
43	Phillips Screw	M4x8 A3 Chroming	PCS	2
42	Connecting Terminal Panel	SUS430 Sheet T=0.8mm	PCS	1
41	Phillips Screw	M4x8 A3 Chroming	PCS	8
40	Insulation Cotton's Pressing Pla	Zincing Plate T=0.8mm	PCS	1
39	Lower Heat Insulation Cotton	Glass Fibre / Massiveness		
38	Small Round Ball	ø20	PCS	2
37	Half-round Head Screw	Hard Oil Resistant Rubber	PCS	2
36	Oil Collecting Tank	SUS304 Sheet T=0.8mm	PCS	1

No.	Serial No.	Description	Specification/ Material	Unit	AMT.	Remark
				Weight		
			Material			TWO THOUSAND MACHINERY CO., LTD
			Projection			
		Mark Times File Updated No	Signature	Date	Exploded View	
		Design	Standardisation	Version		
		Verify				TT-WE174B
		Craft	Approval	Page 1		